
Rider Horse Class Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb AM Feb PM Mar AM Mar PM Total Races

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior Open x x 2

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot Open x x 2

Alyssa Price Sola Gratia Open x 1

Alyssa Rudisil Mystery Open x 1

Amanda Cooper Khaleesi Open 0

Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic Open x x 2

Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor Open x 1

Amanda Parker Burns Awesome Lilly Open x 1

Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood Open x x 2

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie Open x x 2

Anna Hamersly ICanStillMakeCheyenne "Cheyenne" Open x x 2

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel Open x x 2

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat Open x x 2

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro Open x x 2

Ava Martin VS Ima Six Shooter Open x x 2

Bonnie Salmon LHB Lady Hayday Open x x 2

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas Open x x 2

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money Open x 1

Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc Open x x 2

Cassandra Schrunk Jane Open x x 2

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra Open x x 2

Courtney Scott Summer Breeze Open x 1

Danielle Kunkle CantOutsmartMyFire Open x x 2

David Trachsel Down Right Bully Open x x 2

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc Open x 1

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze Open x x 2

Dusti DeVore Charged Up N Ready Open x 1

Grace Johnson Bubbles Open x x 2

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money Open x x 2

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire Open x x 2

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" Open x x 2

Holly Prince Dan Jet Open x 1

Izzy Tillotson Que Open x x 2

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It Open x x 2

CBRC Sudden Death Nominations



Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun Open x 1

Jessica Abatie Myles French Doc "Moonshine" Open x 1

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty Open x x 2

Jody Pinz Flashy Cash Biankus Open x 1

Joely Williamson MR JB 136 Open x x 2

Julia Guscette Run Lady Run Open x 1

Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp Open x 1

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat Open x x 2

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic Open x x 2

Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive Open x x 2

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine Open x x 2

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday Open x x 2

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous Open x x 2

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks Open 0

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti Open x x 2

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic Open x x 2

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back Open x x 2

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen Open x 1

Kendra Pinkowski Dashing Jolene Open x x 2

Krystle Gardner Parsans Badger Open x x 2

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash Open x x 2

Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire Open x x 2

Lauren Casey All That Fire Open x x 2

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz Open x x 2

Linzy Shroyer Miss Dually Dun Open x 1

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy Open x 1

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie Open x x 2

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold Open x x 2

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy Open x x 2

Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia Open x x 2

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss Open x 1

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn Open x x 2

Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift Open x x 2

Marcie Stewart Command The Casino Open x x 2

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star Open x 1

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow Open x x 2

Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger Open x 1



May Wood Mystle Lena Open 0

Mia Culp B Open x 1

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll Open x x 2

Millie Coleman KY French Flyin Bueno Open x x 2

Nichole Niggli Tex Open 0

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne Open x x 2

Niki Davila Checkie Check Open x x 2

Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition Open x x 2

Olivia Leonhart Eddie Open x x 2

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock Open x 1

Paige Lantz Freckles Open x x 2

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five Open x x 2

Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus Open x 1

Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday Open x 1

Raegen Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess Open x x 2

Raley Polich Reflect A Cool Kid Open x x 2

Rebekah Grant LDR Flit Tear Jet Open x 1

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark Open x x 2

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Open x x 2

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool Open x x 2

Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol Open x x 2

Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus Open x x 2

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie Open x x 2

Stacy Jo Rose Archie Open x 1

Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight Open x x 2

Stephanie Searls Pistol Open x x 2

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds Open x 1

Stetson Grant Little Bar Fires Open x 1

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin Open x x 2

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine Open x x 2

Taylor Blackwell JW Open x 1

Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope Open x x 2

Taylor Muir French Cadillac Open x 1

Val James Wanna Cash A Check Open x 1

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll Open x x 2

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie Senior x x 2



Clarrisa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz "Dually" Senior x x 2

David Trachsel Down Right Bully Senior x x 2

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc Senior x 1

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze Senior x x 2

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire Senior x x 2

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It Senior x x 2

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun Senior x 1

Joely Williamson MR JB 136 Senior x x 2

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat Senior x x 2

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic Senior x x 2

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks Senior 0

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash Senior x x 2

Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire Senior x x 2

Marcie Stewart Command The Casino Senior x x 2

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow Senior x x 2

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark Senior x x 2

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie Senior x x 2

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin Senior x x 2

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine Senior x x 2

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot Youth x x 2

Alyssa Rudisil Mystery Youth x 1

Anna Hamersly ICanStillMakeCheyenne "Cheyenne" Youth x x 2

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat Youth x x 2

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro Youth x x 2

Ava Martin VS Ima Six Shooter Youth x x 2

Brianna Price True Corona Youth 0

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose Youth x x 2

Grace Johnson Bubbles Youth x x 2

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money Youth x x 2

Katelyn Schoen Imma Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" Youth x x 2

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti Youth x x 2

Lane Clark Ace Youth x x 2

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie Youth x x 2

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss Youth x 1

Mia Culp B Youth x 1

Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition Youth x x 2



Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock Youth 0

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five Youth x x 2

PaytonRenae Cooper Khaleesi Youth x 1

Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger Youth x 1

Raley Polich Reflect A Cool Kid Youth x x 2

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You Youth x 1

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Youth x x 2

Sariana Casas Dandee Doc Bar Youth x 1

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds Youth x 1

Stetson Grant Little Bar Fires Youth x 1

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll Youth x x 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


